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Main Specifications 

MUX-DEMUX  
 

 
 
 

 

 
 
 
 
 

• With wavelength selection code 
• SC/APC connectors 
• Solution for 2 or 5 Wavelengths 
• Quick and easy installation 

 

Name   CWDM5 
Code   287342 

Inputs No. 1 

Outputs No. 5 

Wavelength 1 nm 1510 

Wavelength 2 nm 1530 

Wavelength 3 nm 1550 

Wavelength 4 nm 1570 

Wavelength 5 nm 1310-1490 

Insertion loss dB <1.6 

Return loss dB >55 

Flatness dB <0.5 

Insulation dB >30 

Operating temperature °C -20 - +55 

Fibre     

Type   9/125 

Length m 1 

Jacket   LSZH, G657A1 

Connectors type Type SC/APC 

CWDM5 

WDM Series 
Optical filters with different wavelengths for 
mixing or demixing up to 5 
wavelengths within the same fibre cable.  

SKU : 287342 

https://www.hstn.co.th/fracarro-fm-tv-antenna
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Name   CWDM5 
Color code     

1511   light blue 

1531   Yellow 

1551   Green 

1571   Brown 

Second window 1310nm   White 
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